
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! ! !

!

! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

")9

")63

")63

")12

")12

VERMONT

Conn
ecti

cut
River

LilyPond

Harvey
Pond

UVIN 91UVIN 91

V E R M
O

N T

WALPOLEWESTMORELAND WALPOLE
SURRY

WE
ST

MO
RE

LA
ND

SU
RR

Y

WESTMORELANDCHESTERFIELD

WESTMORELAND
KEENE

SURRY
KEENE

Ol
d R

ou
te

12
 N

ort
h

Mulligan
Row

S Villag
e R

d

TorreyHill Rd

PS 405
Entrance

Wh
ipp

le
Hil

l R
d

Dutton Rd

North Shore Rd

Ath
ert

on
Hil

l R
d

Po
pru

k R
d

Pa
tto

n
Rd

Bellows
Rd

Walston Rd

Hu
lsla

nd
er

Rd

Adams Rd

NH Route12

SchreiberRd

Elms Rd

Old Mill
Brook Rd

Cass Hill Rd

Old
Stage Rd

Sunflower
Rd

Pren
tiss

Dr

OldMoore Rd

Highland

Hill RdBu
tte

rfie
ld

Hil
Rd

NH Rout
e 9

Stoneleigh
Hts

Morris Rd

Lo
rd

Ce
me

ter
y R

d

OldSummit Rd

Poocham
Rd

Depot Rd

River Rd

NH Rout
e 63

Rosewood Ln

Co
me

r f o
rd

Rd

Grimes
Rd

Four
Winds Ln

NH Route 12

Hu
tch

ins
Rd

Old Coun
ty Rd

Ald
ri c

h R
d

Joslin Rd

NH Route 12

Cros
s Rd

Nims Rd

Goodrum

Cross Rd

Old Route 12 E

SmithFarm Rd

S Village Rd

River Rd

Westmoreland Rd

Riv
er 

Rd

NH Route 12

Stonewall Cir

Old Rout
e

12
N

NH Route 12

County Rd

Fe
rry

Rd

Capron Rd

Makinen Rd

We
ntw

ort
h R

d

Hurricane Rd

Bu
mp

Rd

Riv
er 

Rd

NH
 R

ou
te 

63

Farrhill Rd

London Rd

NH
 R

ou
te 

63

Hunt Rd

Merriam Rd

Went
wo

rth
Av

e

Hu
rric

an
e R

d

Ha
tt R

d

Ches
terf

ield
Rd

Chickering Rd

Mt
Gi

lbo
a R

d

Carriage Ln

Great Meadow
Ferry Rd

Pr
ies

t R
d

Wood
wa

rd 
Rd

Esty Rd

Aldrich
 RdSunter Rd

NH
Ro

ute
63

Glebe Rd

Johnnycake Rd

Reynolds R
d

Thompson Rd

Butterfield
Hill Rd

Lo
nd

on
Rd

Daggett
Hill Rd

Pie
rce

 Ln

Mc
Ad

am
 R

d

River Rd N

London
Cross Rd

Dagget Rd

Mine Ledge RdNH Route 12

NH Route 9

Overman Rd

Co
yo

te
Ca

ny
on

 R
d

Paine Rd

NH Route 12

NH Route 63

Hy
lan

d
Hill

 Rd

Old Walpole Rd

Poocham Rd

Owls
Hill Rd

PartridgeBrook Rd

Fa
rm

 R
d

Poocham Rd

Glebe Rd

RiverRd

Spofford Rd

Stearns Rd

River Rd

Glebe Rd

NH
Ro

ute
63

S Village Rd

Spofford Rd

Hyland
Hill Rd

Whipple
Hill Rd

River
 Rd

Hurricane Rd

640

6116

6115
618

6118 6117

6120

209

269

106

186

214

217

36

181

6119

231

139

193

206

35

168

258

164

210

228

78

6121

95

77

119

256

97

199

250

123

34

62

170

8

6057

15

10 209

179

109

24

129

72

4

208

259

2

86

137

178

108

240

14

135

220

235

91

63

219

173

37

162

165

151

73

216

402

227

43

190

176

25

40

105

32

187

207

6379

175

177

266

6413

1952

1948

519

221

244

39

89

47

239

33

6382

215

84

46

261

90

218

247

6056

6058
572

57

1951

1963

76

13

253

7

133

120

81

83

48

213

584

3

30

245

93

224

246

238

559

42

94

5

171

237

229

82

6380

99

226

243

38

232

208
657

585

96

61

38

71

17

45

122

582 6060

335

869

622

1945

241

236

6122

59

141

182

101

154

100

157

44

49

145

11

51

254

28

252

52
166

222

20

6378

6454

35

444

6462

57

235

234

134

68

59

255

103128

6406

9

6055

136

21

19

60

233

6343

257 174 114

172

75 74

56

558

6

50

149

205

1824

2

225

138

583

237

200

620

242

6059

169

270

163

54

143

142

183

345

560

67

121

192

153

158

185

194

197

336

70

204

211

117

167

249

427

223

212

637

126

555

268

144

1953

43

147

248

251

422

58

98
180

102

18

104

112

189116

6342

6381

6114

262

263

264
265

267

Maps and data sets are not guaranteed to be free from errors and omissions.  Data is in a
constant state of update and correction by various groups and agencies.  Information

displayed on this map is the best available at the time of publication.
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